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For more than forty years Leon R. Kass has been a prolific and
distinguished writer, an outstanding teacher of the humanities, and a
wise interpreter of the moral implications of modern science. In Apples
of Gold in Pictures of Silver, fifteen of his colleagues, students, and
friends celebrate his life's work with a collection of essays on themes
and issues that have been of central concern to his scholarship.


